VOBU Mitgliedsfirmen

Suchbegriff: Ordentliche Mitglieder

O

VC'I'BU

Nr.

Firma

Adresse

Homepage

a A W N BB

10
11
12
13

14

15

16

17
18
19
20

21

22
23
24
25
26

27

28
29
30
31

32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39

ACT-Spezialtiefbau GmbH

Bachner Brunnen- und Spezialtiefbau GmbH
BAUER Spezialtiefbau GesmbH

BeMo Tunnelling GmbH

Bernegger GmbH

BOHRFUCHS GmbH

BUGS GmbH
DI Mayer GmbH

DMI Spezialinjektionen Sud GmbH

Eder Brunnenbau GmbH

ENGL GmbH Krandienst, Spezialtiefbau, Transporte

EOD Munitionsbergung GmbH
Felbermayr Bau GmbH & Co KG

FORSTER Brunnen- und Grundbau,
Wasserversorgungsanlagen GmbH

Framak Bohrtechnik GmbH

Greiffenhagen Bohr- & Sprengtechnik GmbH

HABAU Hoch- und Tiefbaugesellschaft m.b.H.

Hagleitner Bohrtechnik GmbH & Co. KG
Hilti & Jehle GmbH
HTB Baugesellschaft m.b.H.

i+R Gruppe GmbH

Ing. Berger & Brunner Baugesm.b.H.
ITB Gary GmbH

Kaim Josef GesmbH

Karl Léschl Installation und Brunnenbau GesmbH

KDS Bohrtechnik GmbH
Keller Grundbau Ges.mbH

Kohl GesmbH

Max Bogl Austria GmbH
MENARD GmbH
Mondo Therm GmbH

Neumeister GmbH Brunnenbau

NGT Neue Griindungstechnik Spezialtiefbau GmbH

Parhammer Brunnen & Erdwarme GmbH
Plankel Bohrungen Ges.m.b.H

PORR Bau GmbH

RUf Spezialtiefbau GmbH

S&K Brunnenbohr GmbH

SCHLEICH GEO GmbH

Uhlstrasse 1, 2504 Soof3

Wipark 12. Stral3e 2, 3331 Kematen/Ybbs
Warneckestral3e 1 - 3, 1110 Wien
Bernhard-Hofel-StralRe 11, 6020 Innsbruck
Gradau 15, 4591 Molin

Gewerbepark Greinbach West 237, 8230
Greinbach/Hartberg

Reichendorf 185, 8212 Pischelsdorf
Hof 16, 4910 Pattigham

Kaistener Strasse 33, 97450
Arnstein-Schwebenried

Reichsstral3e 7, 2401 Fischamend
Egerbach 76, 6334 Schwoich
Raffelstettnerstrale 2, 4481 Asten

Voralpenstrasse 4, 4600 Wels
Wiener Strae 20, 4490 St.Florian

Wirtschaftspark 28, 9130 Poggersdorf

AchenstralRe 1, 5672 Fusch an der GlocknerstreRRe

Greiner Stral3e 63, 4320 Perg

Aschauer StraBe 102, 6365 Kirchberg in Tirol
Hirschgraben 20, 6800 Feldkirch
Gewerbepark Pitztal 16, 6471 Arzl im Pitztal

Johann-Schertler-Stral3e. 1, 6923 Lauterach

SchieRRstand 28, 6401 Inzing

Stadlauer StraRe 53, 1220 Wien
Heiligenstadter Lande 29a, 1190 Wien
Hauptgrabenstralle 2, 3433 Konigstetten
Gewerbepark 25, 7423 Grafenschachen

Guglgasse 15, BT4a / 3. OG, 1110 Wien

Schlag 51, 8234 Rohrbach

Am Modenapark 10, 1030 Wien
Hittfelder Kirchweg 2, 21220 Seevetal
OlympstraRe 23, 6430 Otztal Bahnhof

Stoitzendorf 18, 3730 Eggenburg

SchloBmihlstral3e 7a, 2320 Schwechat
HierzenbergerstralBe 28, 5310 Mondsee
Dammstral3e 76, 6922 Wolfurt
Absberggasse 47, 1100 Wien

Im Forst 469, 6883 Au

Industrieparkstrasse 13, 9300 St. Veit an der Glan

Neufeldweg 166, 8041 Graz

www.act-spezialtiefbau.at

www.bachner-brunnenbau.at

www.bauer-spezialtiefbau.at

www.bemo.net

www.bernegger.at

www.bohr-fuchs.at

www.bugs.at
keine Website

www.d-m-i.net

www.eder-brunnenbau.eu

http://www.engl.cc

www.munitionsbergung.at

www.felbermayr.cc
www.forster.co.at
keine Website

www.greiffenhagen.at

www.habau.at

www.hagleitner-bohrungen.at

www.hilti-jehle.at

www.htb-bau.at

www.ir-gruppe.com/de/leistung

en/bauen/spezialtiefbau

www.bb-bau.at
www.itbgary.at
www.kaim.at

www.loeschl.at

www.kds.co.at

https://www.kellergrundbau.at

l

www.kohl-gesmbh.at

www.max-boegl.com

www.menard.gmbh

www.mondotherm.at

https://neumeister-brunnen.at

[del
www.ngt.at

www.parhammer.eu

www.plankel.at

WWW.pOorr-group.com

www.ruefbau.com

https://brunnenbohr.at/

www.schleich-gruppe.at

Informationen von http://www.vébu.at/

Seite 1/2

© 10.09.2025 VOBU, Wien


http://www.act-spezialtiefbau.at
http://www.bachner-brunnenbau.at
http://www.bauer-spezialtiefbau.at
http://www.bemo.net
http://www.bernegger.at
http://www.bohr-fuchs.at
http://www.bugs.at
#
http://www.d-m-i.net
http://www.eder-brunnenbau.eu
http://www.engl.cc
http://www.munitionsbergung.at
http://www.felbermayr.cc
http://www.forster.co.at
#
http://www.greiffenhagen.at
http://www.habau.at
http://www.hagleitner-bohrungen.at
http://www.hilti-jehle.at
http://www.htb-bau.at
http://www.ir-gruppe.com/de/leistungen/bauen/spezialtiefbau
http://www.ir-gruppe.com/de/leistungen/bauen/spezialtiefbau
http://www.bb-bau.at
http://www.itbgary.at
http://www.kaim.at
http://www.loeschl.at
http://www.kds.co.at
https://www.kellergrundbau.at/
https://www.kellergrundbau.at/
http://www.kohl-gesmbh.at
http://www.max-boegl.com
http://www.menard.gmbh
http://www.mondotherm.at
https://neumeister-brunnen.at/de/
https://neumeister-brunnen.at/de/
http://www.ngt.at
http://www.parhammer.eu
http://www.plankel.at
http://www.porr-group.com
http://www.ruefbau.com
https://brunnenbohr.at/
http://www.schleich-gruppe.at

VOBU Mitgliedsfirmen

Suchbegriff: Ordentliche Mitglieder

O

VC'I'BU

40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Spindler Installationen Brunnenbau

Strabag AG, Direktion AC, Abteilung Felstechnik
SWIETELSKY Baugesellschaft m.b.H.

Teramex Austria GmbH

TERRA-MIX Bodenstabilisierungs GmbH

Urban Brunnenbau- u. Tiefbohrges.m.b.H.

W. Heiss Ges.m.b.H

Walter Lauer

WH Quell- u. Brunnenbau GmbH

ZUBLIN Spezialtiefbau Ges.m.b.H.

R6dt 9, 4925 Pramet

MolzbichlerstralBe 6, 9800 Spittal/Drau
Edlbacherstral3e 10, 4020 Linz

Millstatter StraRe 3, 9545 Radenthein

Schénaich 96, 8521 Wettmannstéatten
Klosterneuburger Gasse 50, 3400 Klosterneuburg
Zwingenstral3e 7, 2380 Perchtoldsdorf
Bahnstral3e 6, 2221 Grof3-Schweinbarth

Stranach 109, 5571 Mariapfarr
Donau-City-Straf3e 1, 1220 Wien

www.spindler-installationen.a
t

www.strabag.com

www.swietelsky.com

www.teramex.at
www.terra-mix.com
www.urban.co.at
www.w-heiss.com

https://www.lauer.at/

www.quell-brunnenbau.at

www.zueblin.at

Informationen von http://www.vébu.at/

Seite 2/2

© 10.09.2025 VOBU, Wien


http://www.spindler-installationen.at
http://www.spindler-installationen.at
http://www.strabag.com
http://www.swietelsky.com
http://www.teramex.at
http://www.terra-mix.com
http://www.urban.co.at
http://www.w-heiss.com
https://www.lauer.at/
http://www.quell-brunnenbau.at
http://www.zueblin.at

