VÖBU Mitgliedsfirmen

VÖ BU

Suchbegriff: Ordentliche Mitglieder

Nr.	Firma	Adresse	Homepage
1	ACT-Spezialtiefbau GmbH	Uhlstrasse 1, 2504 Sooß	www.act-spezialtiefbau.at
2	Bachner Brunnen- und Spezialtiefbau GmbH	Wipark 12. Straße 2, 3331 Kematen/Ybbs	www.bachner-brunnenbau.at
3	BAUER Spezialtiefbau GesmbH	Warneckestraße 1 - 3, 1110 Wien	www.bauer-spezialtiefbau.at
4	BauGrund Süd Gesellschaft für Geothermie mbH	Zeppelinstraße 10, 88410 Bad Wurzach	www.baugrundsued.de
5	BeMo Tunnelling GmbH	Bernhard-Höfel-Straße 11, 6020 Innsbruck	www.bemo.net
6	Bernegger GmbH	Gradau 15, 4591 Molln	www.bernegger.at
7	BOHRFUCHS GmbH	Gewerbepark Greinbach West 237, 8230 Greinbach/Hartberg	www.bohr-fuchs.at
8	BUGS GmbH	Reichendorf 185, 8212 Pischelsdorf	www.bugs.at
9	DI Mayer GmbH	Hof 16, 4910 Pattigham	keine Website
10	DMI Spezialinjektionen Süd GmbH	Kaistener Strasse 33, 97450 Arnstein-Schwebenried	www.d-m-i.net
11	Eder Brunnenbau GmbH	Reichsstraße 7, 2401 Fischamend	www.eder-brunnenbau.eu
12	ENGL GmbH Krandienst, Spezialtiefbau, Transporte	Egerbach 76, 6334 Schwoich	http://www.engl.cc
13	EOD Munitionsbergung GmbH	Raffelstettnerstraße 2, 4481 Asten	www.munitionsbergung.at
14	Felbermayr Bau GmbH & Co KG	Voralpenstrasse 4, 4600 Wels	www.felbermayr.cc
15	FORSTER Brunnen- und Grundbau, Wasserversorgungsanlagen GmbH	Wiener Straße 20, 4490 St.Florian	www.forster.co.at
16	Framak Bohrtechnik GmbH	Wirtschaftspark 28, 9130 Poggersdorf	keine Website
17	Greiffenhagen Bohr- & Sprengtechnik GmbH	Achenstraße 1, 5672 Fusch an der Glocknerstreße	www.greiffenhagen.at
18	HABAU Hoch- und Tiefbaugesellschaft m.b.H.	Greiner Straße 63, 4320 Perg	www.habau.at
19	Hagleitner Bohrtechnik GmbH & Co. KG	Aschauer Straße 102, 6365 Kirchberg in Tirol	www.hagleitner-bohrungen.at
20	Hilti & Jehle GmbH	Hirschgraben 20, 6800 Feldkirch	www.hilti-jehle.at
21	HTB Baugesellschaft m.b.H.	Gewerbepark Pitztal 16, 6471 Arzl im Pitztal	www.htb-bau.at
22	i+R Gruppe GmbH	Johann-Schertler-Straße. 1, 6923 Lauterach	www.ir-gruppe.com/de/leistung en/bauen/spezialtiefbau
23	Ing. Berger & Brunner Baugesm.b.H.	Schießstand 28, 6401 Inzing	www.bb-bau.at
24	ITB Gary GmbH	Stadlauer Straße 53, 1220 Wien	www.itbgary.at
25	Kaim Josef GesmbH	Heiligenstädter Lände 29a, 1190 Wien	www.kaim.at
26	Kaltenegger Quell- & Brunnenbau GmbH	Pölsweg 1, 8753 Aichdorf	www.kaltenegger-brunnenbau.a
27	Karl Löschl Installation und Brunnenbau GesmbH	Hauptgrabenstraße 2, 3433 Königstetten	www.loeschl.at
28	KDS Bohrtechnik GmbH	Gewerbepark 25, 7423 Grafenschachen	www.kds.co.at
29	Keller Grundbau Ges.mbH	Guglgasse 15, BT4a / 3. OG, 1110 Wien	https://www.kellergrundbau.at
30	Kohl GesmbH	Schlag 51, 8234 Rohrbach	www.kohl-gesmbh.at
31	Max Bögl Austria GmbH	Am Modenapark 10, 1030 Wien	www.max-boegl.com
32	MENARD GmbH	Hittfelder Kirchweg 2, 21220 Seevetal	www.menard.gmbh
33	Mondo Therm GmbH	Olympstraße 23, 6430 Ötztal Bahnhof	www.mondotherm.at
34	Neumeister GmbH Brunnenbau	Stoitzendorf 18, 3730 Eggenburg	https://neumeister-brunnen.at /de/
35	NGT Neue Gründungstechnik Spezialtiefbau GmbH	Schloßmühlstraße 7a, 2320 Schwechat	www.ngt.at
36	Parhammer Brunnen & Erdwärme GmbH	Hierzenbergerstraße 28, 5310 Mondsee	www.parhammer.eu
37	Plankel Bohrungen Ges.m.b.H	Dammstraße 76, 6922 Wolfurt	www.plankel.at
38	PORR Bau GmbH	Absberggasse 47, 1100 Wien	www.porr-group.com
39	Rüf Spezialtiefbau GmbH	Im Forst 469, 6883 Au	www.ruefbau.com
40	S&K Brunnenbohr GmbH	Industrieparkstrasse 13, 9300 St. Veit an der Glan	https://brunnenbohr.at/

VÖBU Mitgliedsfirmen



Suchbegriff: Ordentliche Mitglieder

41	SCHLEICH GEO GmbH	Neufeldweg 166, 8041 Graz	www.schleich-gruppe.at
42	SOLID GEOTHERMIE GMBH	Oberlaaer Straße 276, 1230 Wien	www.probohr.at
43	Spindler Installationen Brunnenbau	Rödt 9, 4925 Pramet	$\frac{www.spindler-installationen.a}{\underline{t}}$
44	Strabag AG, Direktion AC, Abteilung Felstechnik	Molzbichlerstraße 6, 9800 Spittal/Drau	www.strabag.com
45	SWIETELSKY Baugesellschaft m.b.H.	Edlbacherstraße 10, 4020 Linz	www.swietelsky.com
46	Teramex Austria GmbH	Millstätter Straße 3, 9545 Radenthein	www.teramex.at
47	TERRA-MIX Bodenstabilisierungs GmbH	Schönaich 96, 8521 Wettmannstätten	www.terra-mix.com
48	Urban Brunnenbau- u. Tiefbohrges.m.b.H.	Klosterneuburger Gasse 50, 3400 Klosterneuburg	www.urban.co.at
49	W. Heiss Ges.m.b.H	Zwingenstraße 7, 2380 Perchtoldsdorf	www.w-heiss.com
50	Walter Lauer	Bahnstraße 6, 2221 Groß-Schweinbarth	https://www.lauer.at/
51	WH Quell- u. Brunnenbau GmbH	Stranach 109, 5571 Mariapfarr	www.quell-brunnenbau.at
52	ZÜBLIN Spezialtiefbau Ges.m.b.H.	Donau-City-Straße 1, 1220 Wien	www.zueblin.at